ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To 11/10/2021
: 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 1/10
Serial . Customer . . o . . . . Expired/Rejected UJelose . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount Hold Hold Amount Count Amount Park Park Amount Count Amount
Count Count
11-OCT- Send for
1 S&—PUNE—SEPM BO—PFEJZ'\iE—SE 2021 15:30: 3 1,27,966.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 frocess'”g ﬁHAB'NS
01
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
2 |MUM_HUL_SEPZ IMUM_HUL_S | ;51 5.57. 13| 1,51,675.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
1l.enc EP21 / H
23
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
3 |MUM_IMC_SEP21 MUM_IMC_S | ;51 15.50. 6 61,880.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
.enc EP21 / H
44
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
4 gﬂnLéM—J'O—SEPZL MUM;;'E—SE 2021 16:00: 60 5,80,022.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 frocess'”g ﬁHAB'NS
14
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
5 | MUM_JSW_SEPZIMUM_JSW_S | ,51 16.03: ol  1.30,479.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
.enc EP21 / H
21
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
6 |MUM_SLV_SEP2LMUM_SLV_S | ;51 16.07: 5 94.431.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
.enc EP21 / H
07
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
7 | BO_DPELHI_SEP21BO_DELHI_S | ;55 3595, 7 3,12,602.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
.enc EP21 / H
40
Processed
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
g |'ND_NICT_SEP21| IND_NICT_S | 551 15.45. 13 50,212.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2|sentfor | SHABINS
.enc EP21 . H
00 processin
g
11-0CT- Send for
g |BO_INDORE_SEP|BO_INDORE_| ,5) " 5.06. 6 2,55,010.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
21.enc SEP21 1 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
10 |BO_MUMBAI_SEP| BO_MUMBAI | 15, 5.5 22 6,74,711.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
21.enc _SEP21 08 / H
Processed




ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To  11/10/2021
: 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 2/10
Serial : Customer : : o . . . . Expired/Rejected Uplecte . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount Hele Hold Amount | Count Amount PEIIR | [PE0S Ao Count Amount
Count Count
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
11 DEL_C_DOC_SEP DEL_C_DOC 2021 15:34. 26 3,58,013.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 5| Sent for SHABINS
2l.enc SEP21 . H
- 02 processin
g
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
12 | DEL_PARAS_SEPIDEL_PARAS_| ,551 15:36: 78|  9,17,482.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3|sentfor |OHABINS
l.enc SEP21 . H
45 processin
g
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
13 IND_MOHAK_SEP} IND_MOHAK 2021 15:43: 85 3,67,748.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1| Sent for SHABINS
21.enc SEP21 . H
- 55 processin
g
11-OCT- Send for
14 | MUM_BAJAJ_SEPIMUM_BAIAJ_| 5551 15:54: 2 15,953.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
21.enc SEP21 / H
28
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
15 | MUM_CARGO_SE| MUM_CARG | 555, 1555 3 31,427.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
P21.enc O_SEP21 11 / H
Processed
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
16 MUM_HARIA_SEP MUM_HARIA 2021 15:56: 26 29,098.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 | Sent for SHABINS
21.enc SEP21 . H
- 14 processin
g
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
17 MUM_HYDRA_SE| MUM_HYDR 2021 15:58: 7 47,646.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1| Sent for SHABINS
P21.enc A SEP21 . H
- 02 processin
g
11-OCT- Send for
18 | PUN_MAGNA_SE |PUN_MAGNA | 555 16:11; 2 20,328.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
P21.enc SEP21 / H
- 50
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
19 | BO_CHENNAI_SEIBO_CHENNA 1,51 15.01. 3 1,32,458.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
P21.enc |_SEP21 32 / H
Processed
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
20 IND_BOMBAY_SE| IND_BOMBA 2021 15:41. 279 12,45,177.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 | Sent for SHABINS
P21.enc Y_SEP21 . H
- 47 processin
g




ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To 11/10/2021
: 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 3/10
Serial . Customer . . o . . . . Expired/Rejected UJelose . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount Hold Hold Amount Count Amount Park | Park Amount Count Amount
Count Count
11-OCT- Send for
21 | ND_GURJAR_SERIND_GURIAR | 5151 5.4 53 1,73,695.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
21.enc SEP21 / H
- 17
Processed
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
2o | IND_SUYASH_SE|IND_SUYASH | 551 1546 113|  3,95,954.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3|sentfor | SHABINS
P21.enc SEP21 . H
- 15 processin
g
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
23 MUM_PRINCE_S& MUM_PRINC 2021 16:03: 75 4,26,840.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 | Sent for SHABINS
P21.enc E SEP21 . H
- 56 processin
g
11-OCT- Send for
24 | MUM_RAHEJA_SEMUM_RAHEJ | 545 16.04. 3 12,685.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
P21.enc A _SEP21 09 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
o5 |MUM_RCP_NP_SEMUM_RCP_N| ,5) 46.04. 1 9,716.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
P21.enc P_SEP21 29 / H
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
PUN_CHAKAN_A | PUN_CHAKA . Processing | SHABINS
26 UG21 enc N_AUG21 20213:55.37. 5 53,723.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
o7 | SALARY_111020 | SALARY_I11 | 5451 11.41. 1 2,76,324.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
211.enc 020211 16 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
2g | SALARY_111020 | SALARY_111 | 5051 1141 1| 2,82,493.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
212.enc 020212 o8 / H
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
29 | SALARY_111020 | SALARY_111 | 5517141 1 2,49,627.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
213.enc 020213 49 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
BO_JAMNAGAR_ |BO_JAMNAG A, Processing | SHABINS
30 SEP21 enc AR_SEP21 20215%)5.26. 3 1,04,572.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed




ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To 11/10/2021
: 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 4/10
Serial . Customer . . o . . . . Expired/Rejected UJelose . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount Hold Hold Amount Count Amount Park | Park Amount Count Amount
Count Count
11-OCT- Send for
31 |DEL_DZ CARD_S|DEL_DZ CAR| 551 15 35, 5 47,675.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
EP21.enc D_SEP21 02 / H
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
GOA_VIVANTA_ S| GOA_VIVAN AL Processing | SHABINS
32 EP21enc TA_SEP21 20211%)5.41. 8 89,767.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
IND_UROCARE_S| IND_UROCA A Processing | SHABINS
33 EP21 enc RE_SEP21 20215::5.46. 3 19,179.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
MUM_CAPSAVE_ |MUM_CAPSA o Processing | SHABINS
34 SEP21 enc VE_SEP21 20215%)5.54. 2 10,329.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
35 | MUM_RELIVER_SIMUM_RELIVE| 551 1604 7 15,279.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
EP21.enc R_SEP21 47 / H
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
PUN_WESTERN_JPUN_WESTE . Processing | SHABINS
36 EP21enc RN_SEP21 20210256.16. 20 2,00,281.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
BO_ALLOWANCE [BO_ALLOWA AL Processing | SHABINS
37 SEP21.enc NCE_SEP21 20210125.21. 56 29,117.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
BO_CORPORATE |BO_CORPOR i~ Processing | SHABINS
38 _SEP21.enc ATE. SEP21 2021525.21. 32 13,81,143.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
IND_MEDICARE_ [IND_MEDICA A SHABINS
39 SEP21 enc RE SEP21 2021 15:43: 11 61,145.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1| Sent for. H
- 13 processin
g
11-OCT- Send for
IND_MEDIHEAL_ | IND_MEDIHE A, Processing | SHABINS
40 SEP21 enc AL_SEP21 20213%5.43. 16 54,568.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
41 | ND_NAIDUNIA_S[IND_NAIDUN | 551 5.4, 13 29,707.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
EP21.enc IA_SEP21 16 / H
Processed




ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To 11/10/2021
: 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 5/10
Serial . Customer . . o . . . . Expired/Rejected UJelose . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount Hold Hold Amount Count Amount Park | Park Amount Count Amount
Count Count
11-OCT- Send for
IND_PRATIBHA_S| IND_PRATIB o Processing | SHABINS
42 EP21.enc HA_SEP21 20211%35.45. 33 1,37,363.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
MUM_AURUM_IT [ MUM_AURU o Processing | SHABINS
43 _SEP21.enc M_IT SEP21 20211%)5.49. 9 65,342.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
MUM_BAJAJ PT_|MUM_BAJAJ . Processing | SHABINS
44 SEP71 enc PT SEP21 20215%35.53. 1 2,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
BO_JAMSHEDPUR BO_JAMSHE o Processing | SHABINS
45 SEP21.enc DPUR_SEP21 2021015.27. 6 2,59,329.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
BO JAM_REGIONBO JAM REG - Processing | SHABINS
46 _SEP21.enc ION_SEP21 20213%5.26. 1 1,29,987.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
IND_LIFE_CARE_|IND_LIFE_CA A SHABINS
47 SEP?1 enc RE SEP?21 2021 15:42: 47 1,62,320.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3| Sent for. H
- 59 processin
g
11-OCT- Send for
IND_ROHIT_EYE_| IND_ROHIT_ o Processing | SHABINS
48 SEP21 enc EYE SEP21 2021215.45. 4 6,944.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
IND_RUCHI_GRP | IND_RUCHI_ o Processing | SHABINS
49 _SEP21.enc GRP_SEP21 20214}35.45. 24 1,09,020.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
Send for
MUM_GW_N 11-OCT- .
50 |MUM_GW_NAKO | \yopa SEP | 2021 15:55: 1 1,498.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
DA _SEP21l.enc — / H
— 21 53
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
MUM_JSW_SALA |MUM_JSW_S - Processing | SHABINS
51 V_SEP21.enc ALAV_SEP21 20214%6.02. 4 52,771.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
MUM_UNISOURC | MUM_UNISO e Processing | SHABINS
52 E_SEP2l.enc URCE_ SEP21 20215116.07. 2 3,012.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed




ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To 11/10/2021
: 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 6/10
Serial . Customer . . o . . . . Expired/Rejected UJelose . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount Hold Hold Amount Count Amount Park | Park Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Partial
MUM_WOCK 11-OCT- Upload /
53 MUM_WOCKHAR HARDT_SEP | 2021 16:08: 149 17,16,505.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 | Sent for SHABINS
DT SEP21.enc . H
- 21 03 processin
g
Send for
PUN_RAMM 11-OCT- :
54 |PUN_RAMMANG |\\cAl sEP2| 2021 16:12: o|  1,22,275.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
AL _SEP21.enc — / H
— 1 44
Processed
Send for
BO_NAVI_M 11-OCT- .
55 |BONAVLMUMB |\ mn sEp2 | 2021 15:29: 6 2,40,240.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
Al_SEP21.enc — / H
- 1 19
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
BO_WEST_REGIOBO_WEST_RE . Processing | SHABINS
56 N_SEP21.enc GION_SEP21 20213%35.30. 1 1,43,767.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
11-OCT- Send for
DEL_FRTS NOID |DEL_FRTS N . Processing | SHABINS
57 A_SEP21.enc OIDA_SEP21 20214115.35. 174 15,64,707.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
Partial
DEL_VASAN 11-OCT- Upload /
58 DEL_VASANTKU TKUNJ_SEP2 | 2021 15:37: 200 30,71,565.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 5| Sent for SHABINS
NJ SEP21.enc . H
- 1 13 processin
g
11-OCT- Send for
JAM_EXECUTIVE [JAM_EXECUT o Processing | SHABINS
59 2 SEP21.enc IVEZ_SEP21 20211115.47. 2 17,975.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 / H
Processed
Send for
MUM_RENT _ 11-OCT- :
60 |MUM_RENT_ALP |, opia sEP2 | 2021 16:05: 2 24,210.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
HA SEP21.enc — / H
— 1 03
Processed
Partial
MUM_RUBBE 11-OCT- Upload /
61 MUM—RUBBERWARWALA_SEPZ 2021 16:05: 18 1,32,259.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1| Sent for SHABINS
LA SEP21.enc . H
- 1 54 processin
g
Partial
11-OCT- Upload /
MUM_SEVENHILL|MUM_SEVEN o SHABINS
62 S SEP21 enc HILLS SEP21 2021 16:06: 404 32,78,865.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 5| Sent for. H
- - 49 processin
g




ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To 11/10/2021
: 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 7/10
Serial . Customer . . o . . . . Expired/Rejected UJelose . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount Hold Hold Amount Count Amount Park Park Amount Count Amount
Count Count
11-OCT- Send for
PUN_RUBY_ BULDPUN_RUBY_B - Processing | SHABINS
63 |5 SEp21enc ULDB SEPZ1 20210126.13. 3 31,715.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 of, v
Processed
Send for
PUN_RUBY | 11-OCT- .
64 |PUN_RUBY WAT\\ \TER SEP2| 2021 16:15: 2 27,444.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
ER SEP21.enc — / H
— 1 38
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
TRFR_TO_CST_1|TRFR_TO_CS .. 1,00,00,000.0 Processing | SHABINS
65 | 1100051 e T 11702021 20211%)1.42. 1 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 ol ¥
Processed
Send for
BO NORTH_| 11-OCT- .
66 |BONORTH REGI 510N SEP| 2021 15:20: 1 1,48,747.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
ON SEP21.enc - / H
— 21 49
Processed
Send for
BO_SOUTH_ | 11-OCT- .
67 |BO-SOUTH REGIo-510N SERP| 2021 15:30: 1| 1,05,351.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
ON SEP21.enc - / H
— 21 15
Processed
11-0CT- Send for
DEL_FRTS_JAIPUDEL_FRTS_JA - Processing | SHABINS
68 |k SEP21enc PUR SEP21 2021225.35. 64 2,66,819.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 ol ¥
Processed
Send for
GOA GRAN | 11-0CT- .
6o | COAGRAND_HY |\ "/ arr se| 2021 15:40: 25 2,36,207.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
ATT_SEP21.enc - - / H
- P21 45
Processed
Send for
JAMNAGAR | 11-OCT- .
70 | JAMNAGAR_ERR \-ppoRs SEP| 2021 15:47: 14| 1,14.741.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
ORS SEP21.enc - / H
— 21 30
Processed
Send for
MUM_AIMS_ | 11-OCT- .
71 |MUM_AIMS_PRA |op AFUL SEP| 2021 15:48: 1 10,612.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
FUL SEP21.enc — / H
— 21 03
Processed
Send for
MUM_ASIAN | 11-OCT- .
72 |MUM_ASIAN_HE |\ e ARt SEP | 2021 15:48: 27 5,14,716.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
ART_SEP2l.enc |~ - / H
~ 21 38
Processed
Send for
MUM_AVAN | 11-OCT- .
73 |MUM_AVANA_TR |\ "t ANS SE| 2021 15:49: 3 34.665.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
ANS_SEP2l.enc | — P21 43 / H
Processed




ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To 11/10/2021
: 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 8/10
Serial . Customer . . o . . . . Expired/Rejected UJelose . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount Hold Hold Amount Count Amount Park Park Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Send for
MUM_JLL_SU| 11-OCT- .
74 |MUM_ILL_SUNTE\\re Sy "sEP2| 2021 16:00: 7 29.592.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
CK SEP21.enc — / H
— 1 36
Processed
Send for
MUM_SAIFEE| 11-OCT- .
75 |MUM_SAIFEE_HO" /5 sEp2 | 2021 16:06: 3 17,383.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
LD SEP21l1.enc - — / H
— 1 14
Processed
Send for
MUM_SATRA | 11-OCT- .
76 |MUM_SATRA_PL | "5 A7A SEP | 2021 16:06: 23 2,28,017.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
AZA SEP2l.enc |- = / H
= 21 30
Processed
Send for
PUN_RUBY C| 11-OCT- .
77 |PUN_RUBY_CAN |\\CER SEP2| 2021 16:13: 19 2,05,924.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
CER SEP21.enc — / H
— 1 22
Processed
Send for
PUN_RUBY_ S| 11-OCT- .
78 | PUN_RUBY_SOO |25 SER2| 2021 16:15: 1 13,152.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
RAJ SEP21.enc - / H
— 1 05
Processed
BO_MUMBAI_EK |BO_MUMBAI | 11-OCT- ﬁfg‘cdegin SHABINS
79 |NATH_SEP21. | EKNATH_SE| 2021 15:28: 1 2,280.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 ol 9 ¥
enc P21 54
Processed
Partial
DEL GUR H | 11-OCT- Upload /
go |DPEL_GUR HOSPlinop a1 SEP| 2021 15:36: 217|  15,04,497.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 8 | sent for SHABINS
TAL SEP21.enc — . H
— 21 00 processin
g
Partial
DEL GUR H | 11-OCT- Upload /
g1 |DPELGUR HOSPqcnare| SE| 2021 15:36: 22| 1,81,192.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1|sentfor | SHABINS
OTEL SEP21.enc . H
- P21 26 processin
g
Send for
IND_INDORE | 11-OCT- .
g2 |ND_INDORE_ST | orer) "SEpo| 2021 15:42: 4 16,428.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
EEL SEP2l.enc |- — / H
- 1 39
Processed
Send for
MUM_ICICI_ | 11-OCT- .
g3 |MUMICICLAMR | \\ 0 5TA SE | 2021 15:58: 1 15,910.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
UTA_SEP21.enc P21 o5 / H
Processed




ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To 11/10/2021
. 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 9/10
Serial : Customer : : o . . . . Expired/Rejected Uplecte . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount Hold Hold Amount Count Amount Park Park Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Partial
PUN_ADITYA| 11-OCT- Upload /
ga | PUN_ADITYA BIR '50ia "sEp2 | 2021 16:11: 85 9,02,812.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 | sent for SHABINS
LA SEP21.enc in |H
— 1 26 processin
g
Send for
PUN_RUBY K| 11-OCT- .
gs |PUN_RUBY_KITCH - eN SEP | 2021 16:14: 17| 1,66,107.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
HEN SEP21.enc - / H
— 21 03
Processed
Send for
PUN_RUBY 11-OCT- .
[« — —
ge | PUN_RUBY _NURS\RSING_SE| 2021 16:14: 5 51,097.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
ING SEP21.enc / H
— P21 23
Processed
CHN_MUTHU_C | CHN_MUTH | 11-OCT- ﬁfg‘cdefsosrm SHABINS
87 | HANDRA_SEP21. |U CHANDRA | 2021 15:33: 2 10,509.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 of, 9 v
enc SEP21 43
— Processed
MUM_AVANA_FE | MUM_AVAN | 11-OCT- gfg‘cdegm SHABINS
88 |EDERS_SEP21. |A FEEDERS_| 2021 15:49: 3 29,788.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 ol 9 ¥
enc SEP21 30
Processed
File
MUM_HYDRA_SA| MUM_HYDR | 11-OCT- :
89 |NDESH AUG21. |A SANDESH | 2021 15:57: 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 | Rejected, | SHABINS
- - Error in H
enc AUG21 45
- Upload
MUM_MMS_DILK | MUM_MMS_ | 11-OCT- ﬁfg‘cdefsosrm SHABINS
90 | OOSHA_SEP21. | DILKOOSHA | 2021 16:03: 2 28.169.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 of, 9 v
enc SEP21 35
— Processed
PUN_NEPHRO_SAPUN_NEPHR | 11-OCT- gfg‘cdegm SHABINS
91 |SOON_SEP21. |O_SASOON_ | 2021 16:12: 8 76,344.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 ol 9 ¥
enc SEP21 10
Processed
PUN_RUBY DR_A PUN_RUBY_ | 11-OCT- ﬁfg‘cdegin SHABINS
92 |CCOM_SEP21. |DR_ACCOM_ | 2021 16:13: 2 21,226.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 ol 9 ¥
enc SEP21 42
Processed
Send for
PUN_RUBY_ S| 11-OCT- .
93 |PUN_RUBY_SANG\\chavi SE| 2021 16:14: 26 3,19,709.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o | Processing | SHABINS
HAVI_SEPZ21.enc - / H
— P21 39
Processed
PUN_RUBY WAS|PUN_RUBY | 11-OCT- gfg‘cdegm SHABINS
94 |HROOM_SEP21. |WASHROOM | 2021 16:15: 15 1,58,004.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 ol 9 ¥
enc SEP21 19
- Processed




ﬁlClCl Bank

TRANSACTION DASHBOARD REPORT

From 11/10/2021 To 11/10/2021
. 12.10.2021
RARE HOSPITALITY SERVICES Bus Date
User Name: SHABINSH
Page No: 10/10
Serial : Customer : : o . . . . Expired/Rejected Uplecte . Uploaded
File Name Upload Time Batch/File Summary Authorization Pending Summary Confirmation Pending Summary ; Error | File Status
No. Ref. No Transactions Count By
Count Amount Count Amount _— Hold Amount Count Amount PEle | e Count Amount
Count Count
DEL_COLUMBIA_|DEL_COLUM | 11-OCT- ?fg‘cdefsosrm SHABINS
95 | KARAN_JUN21. |[BIA_KARAN_ | 2021 15:34: 1 2,463.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0, 9 H
enc JUN21 20
Processed
DEL_COLUMBIA_|DEL_COLUM | 11-OCT- gfg‘cdegm SHABINS
96 | KARAN_MAY21. |BIA_KARAN_ | 2021 15:34: 1 1,574.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0, 9 ¥
enc MAY21 40
Processed
IND_BOMBAY_M | IND_BOMBA | 11-OCT- gfg‘cdegm SHABINS
97 | ANAGER_SEP21. |Y_MANAGER | 2021 15:41: 1 39,072.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0f, 9 H
enc SEP21 23
- Processed
MUM_AKSHAJ B | MUM_AKSH | 11-OCT- ?fg‘cdefsosrm SHABINS
98 | HARATI_SEP21. |AJ BHARATI | 2021 15:48: 1 15,514.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0, 9 H
enc SEP21 24
- Processed
MUM_HN_HOSPI | MUM_HN_H | 11-OCT- gfg‘cdegm SHABINS
99 | _NITIN_SEP21. |OSPI_NITIN_ | 2021 15:57: 1 5,155.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0, 9 ¥
enc SEP21 01
Processed
MUM_TAJ_WILLE [MUM_TAJ_WI| 11-OCT- gfg‘cdegm SHABINS
100 |NGTON_SEP21. |LLENGTON_ | 2021 16:07: 2 19,481.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0f, 9 H
enc SEP21 31
Processed
SEVENHILLS_PRI[SEVENHILLS_ | 11-OCT- ?fg‘cdefsosrm SHABINS
101 | YANKA_APR21. |PRIYANKA A | 2021 16:16: 1 1,148.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0, 9 H
enc PR21 14
Processed
PUN_NEPHRO W|PUN_NEPHR | 11-OCT- gfg‘cdegm SHABINS
102 | ANOWARIE_SEP2| O_WANOWA | 2021 16:12: 1 9,933.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 9
- = / H
1.enc RIE_SEP21 27
— Processed
DEL_PARIMAL_D |DEL_PARIMA | 11-OCT- gfg‘cdegm SHABINS
103 | HARMENDER_JU |L_DHARMEN | 2021 15:37: 1 10,722.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0f, 9 H
N21.enc DER_JUN21 01
— Processed
MUM_GW_NAKQ XE&ASSVXT_T 11-0CT- ?re;cdefsosrin SHABINS
104 | DA_ALLOWANCE = 2021 15:55: 1 67.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 9
— OWANCE_SE / H
SEP21.enc - 34
- P21 Processed
MUM_RUBBERWA I\I/?Il\;vl\,i_liuiff 11-0CT- gf(;]cde];c;rin SHABINS
105 |LA_ALLOWANCE = 2021 16:05: 1 433.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 9
OWANCE_SE / H
SEP21.enc - 36
- P21 Processed




